University of Illinois Extension Seminar Schedule

(*Schedule subjectto change. Please check for updates.)

Tuesday, Dec. 3

Main Hall
Main Hall
Main Hall
Main Hall
Main Hall

Side Room (TBD)

9:15
10:00
10:45
11:45
12:30

11:45

Wednesday, Dec. 4

Main Hall
Main Hall
Main Hall
Main Hall
Main Hall
Main Hall

Side Room (TBD
Side Room (TBD
Side Room (TBD
Side Room (TBD

—_ — — —

9:15
10:00
10:45
11:45
12:45

1:30

9:30
10:15
11:45

9:30

Thursday, Dec. 5

Main Hall
Main Hall
Main Hall

9:15
10:00
10:30

10:00
10:45
11:30
12:30
1:45

12:15

10:00
10:45
11:30
12:30
1:30
2:15

10:15
11:30
12:15
10:15

10:00
10:30
11:00

Dr. Joe Janzen
Dr. Nick Paulson

Dr. Gary Schnitkey

TBD
TBD

Kevin

Dr. Zhonjie Yu
Dr. Aaron Hager
Duane Friend
Travis Meteer
Dr. Talon Becker
Reagan Tibbs

Reagan Tibbs
Travis Meteer
Kevin Brooks
TBD

Dr. Selah Issa
Kevin Brooks
TBD

Grain Market Outlook and Challenges
Farm Income Expectations in 2025
Managing Farm Financial Risk in 2025
Home Horticulture

Agribillity: Farm ing with Disabilities

Tips for Farm Success and Estate Planning

Investigation of Nitrogen Use Efficiency and |
Weed Science Challenges in 2025

This is Not Your Grandparents Weather

Farm Pasture Rental

Dashboard for Agricultural Water Use and I
USDA 2024 Farm Bill

USDA 2024 Farm Bill

Beef /Calf Feed Costs in 2024

Tips for Farm Succession/Estate Planning
Home Horticulture

Safe Farming in Illlinois
Tips for Farm Succession/Estate Planning
Home Horticulture






